

YES! I want to attend AHEA Conference 2024

** Please return this page with your registration fee **

1. Choose a Breakout Session:

On Saturday afternoon, attendees have choices in two sessions. <u>Please mark which</u> <u>session you will attend</u>. (More details on the speakers can be found on the AHEA Conference webpages.)

1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Break Out Session 1:

- A: Mary Lynn Ilnitsky, Get Dressed with Purpose
- O B: Sarah Janzen, Blenderz Garment Recyclers

2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Break Out Session 2:

- C: Erin Wildeboer, The HodgePodge Lodge
- OD: Debra McLennan, Alberta Pulse Growers
- 2. Do you have any dietary accommodations? Allergies, restrictions, etc. Please include details below so we can communicate with the hotel.
- 3. AHEA looks forward to welcoming members of all abilities. If you need support to fully participate in the conference, please add details here or contact us at registrar@ahea.ab.ca.

4. We encourage attendees to explore sustainable options to travel to the conference. If you are interested in carpooling, please contact us at registrar@ahea.ab.ca.

5. Pick your membership category.

Please		Early	Bird			Conference fees can be made by
check		Registration		Registration		
category	Membership Category	(Feb 1 -	Ap 1)	(Apr 2 ·	- Apr 11)	E-transfer to: aheaconferencepay@gmail.com, OR
	AHEA Member	\$	250	\$	350	Cheque payable to
	AHEA Student Member	\$	80	\$	180	AHEA Conference
	Non-Member	\$	350	\$	400	404-9503 101 Ave NW, Edmonton, T5H 4R1

6. Submit your conference registration fee by:

- E-transfer to aheaconferencepay@gmail.com, OR
- Cheque payable to AHEA Conference to:

AHEA Conference 404-9503 101 Avenue NW Edmonton, AB T5H 4R1